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HAYDN CREATION  
 
Mon. March 11. 2024 7:00 PM Rehearsal     First Memphis 
Mon. March 18. 2024 7:00 PM Rehearsal     First Memphis 
Mon. March 25. 2024 7:00 PM Rehearsal      First Memphis 
Mon. April 1, 2024 7:00 PM Rehearsal     First Memphis 
Mon. April 8, 2024 7:00 PM Piano/Conductor Rehearsal   First Memphis 
Wed. April 10, 2024 7:00 PM  Orchestra/Chorus Rehearsal   First Memphis 
Thurs. April 11, 2024 7:00 PM Orchestra/Chorus Rehearsal   First Memphis 
Fri., April 12, 2024 6:35 PM Performance (5:30 PM Call)   Crosstown Concourse 
Sun, April 14, 2024 2:35 PM Performance (2:00 PM Call)   First Memphis  
Sun, April 14, 2024 5:00 PM Edwards 35th Anniversary Celebration   First Memphis 
 
STAR WARS 
 
Mon. April 15, 2024 7:00 PM Rehearsal     First Memphis 
Mon. April 22, 2024 7:00 PM Rehearsal     First Memphis 
Mon. April 29, 2024 7:00 PM Rehearsal     First Memphis 
Thurs. May 2, 2024 7:00 PM Orchestra/Chorus Rehearsal   Cannon Center 
Fri. May 3, 2024 7:00PM Orchestra/Chorus Rehearsal   Cannon Center 
Sat. May 4, 2024 2:35 PM Concert (2:00 PM Call)   Cannon Center 
Sat. May 4 2024 7:35 PM Concert (7:15 PM Call )   Cannon Center 


